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FY 2019  
Approved Special Inspection Firms

E ‐mail: charlie@cmtlaboratories.com 

Office: 801‐908‐5859 
Fax:  

CMT Engineering Laboratories 
Charles Trujillo 
2796 South Redwood Road 
West Valley City, UT 84119 

Consolidated Engineering Laboratories E ‐mail: cgarris@ce‐labs.com 
Chris Garris 
2130 South 3140 West Office: 801‐972‐8200  

Salt Lake City, UT 84119 

E ‐mail: ganderson@earthteceng.com 

Office: 801‐808‐9310 

Earthtec Engineering 
Gregory N. Anderson 
1497 West 40 South 
Lindon, UT 84042 

E‐mail:   mjensen@epiceng.net 

   Office:  801-404-0286 

Epic Engineering  
Mike Jensen          
514 East 1860 South 
Provo, UT 84606 

GEM Engineering  E-mail: joel@gemengineeringinc.com 
Joel A Myers, PE  
485 North Aviation Way Office:  435‐867‐6478   

Cedar City, UT 84721 

mailto:craig.baptista@us.bureauveritas.com
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GSH Geotechnical, Inc. E ‐mail: alan@gshgeotech.com 
Alan Spilker 
473 West 4800 South 

Office: 801‐685‐9190 

Salt Lake City, UT 84123 

Landmark Testing & Engineering E ‐mail: landmarktesting@gmail.com 
Randy Guymon 
795 East Factory Drive 

Office: 435‐986‐0566  

St. George, UT 84790 

Professional Service Industries, Inc. E ‐mail: daniel.kuhn@psiusa.com 
Daniel Kuhn 
2779 South 600 West 

Office:  801‐484‐8827  

Salt Lake City, UT 

Utah Testing and Engineering E‐mail: rbrown@utahtesting.com 
Ryan Brown 
12227 South Business Park Drive #140 

Office: 435‐770‐2952   

Draper, UT 84020 

Watson Engineering Company, Inc.  E‐mail: tim@wecinc.com 
Tim Watson 
472 North 2150 West, Suite 7 

Office:  435‐586‐3004  

Cedar City, UT 84721 

E‐mail: r.wenzel@wt‐us.com 

Office: 801‐972‐3650 

Western Technologies, Inc.  
Robert Wenzel 
420 West Lawndale Drive  
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
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